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Orlando, Florida
Award Winners

PRIMARY CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION

Placement Performers Age Entry Title Studio Name

1 STEPHANIE RAYGOZA 11 HARLEQUINADE Hollywood Ballet Academy

2 ELLA SIMON 11 PAQUITA Brevard Ballet Academy

3 KATHERINE STOEVA 10 LA ESMERALDA Kirova Dance Academy

4  AVALIBY 11 THE FLAMES OF PARIS Brevard Ballet Academy

5  ALEIGH COFFMAN 11 FAIRY SLEEPING BEAUTY Next Generation Ballet at the Straz
Center

6 CAMPBELL CLENDENIN 11 FAIRY DOLL VARIATION Next Generation Ballet at the Straz
Center

7  REBECCA PARGA 10 LA FILLE MAL GARDEE Hollywood Ballet Academy

8  LIAREGINA DEL VALLE 10 COPPELIA ACT 1 Universe Dance School

9  HAILEY SIMON 10 PRINCESS FLORINE VARIATION Brevard Ballet Academy

10 JANE PETERS 9 LE CORSAIRE ACT Ill Classical Movement Collective

11 BROOKLYN FOX 9 LA FILLE MAL GARDEE XDA Ballet Collective

12 GRACE SUTHERLAND 11 KITRI VARIATION FROM ACT 1 Xtreme Dance Studio

PRIMARY CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION

Placement Performers Age Entry Title Studio Name

1 STEPHANIE RAYGOZA 11 TRANSITION Hollywood Ballet Academy

2 CAMPBELL CLENDENIN 1" PARTITA Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
3 ELLA SIMON 11 WON'T BE WITHOUT Brevard Ballet Academy

4 KATHERINE STOEVA 10 MIGRATION Kirova Dance Academy



10

1

12

ALEIGH COFFMAN

LAUREN ELLIS

AVA LIBY

GRACE SUTHERLAND

ANNA FROSCH

HAILEY SIMON

LIA REGINA DEL VALLE

BROOKLYN FOX

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

JUNIOR CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION

Placement Performers

10

1

12

13

14

ELIN MULOCK
ISABELLE MACKEY

ENOLA FORTIN
CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ

EMILY CORE

HAVI DOMKOWSKI

JACKSON BABANATS (M)

ISABELLE LATIMER

TRISTYNN COLLINS
LILY TAYLOR

KYA MASSIMINO
VIOLET OLSON
ROSE PEREZ

JOANNA HERSTONE

Age

12
14

13
12

14

13

14

14

13
14
14
13
14

14

THE WAITING

DEAR DAUGHTER
NEW MOON

THE WORLD WE KNEW
WHAT ONCE WAS
PATTERNS

VOILA

THE SPIRAL OF MY
THOUGHTS

Entry Title

GISELLE
WALPURGIS NACHT

DON QUIXOTE KITRI ACT 3
ESMERALDA

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

COPPELIA

NUTCRACKER SUITE

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

PAQUITA 11TH VARIATION

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA
PAQUITA VARIATION

PAS DE TROIS ACT 1 SWAN LAKE
WALPURGISNACHT

LE CORSAIRE - GULNARE
VARIATION

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
Xtreme Dance Studio

Brevard Ballet Academy

Xtreme Dance Studio

XDA Ballet Collective

Brevard Ballet Academy

Universe Dance School

XDA Ballet Collective

Studio Name

Sarasota Ballet School

Ballet&Beyond

Brevard Ballet Academy
Hollywood Ballet Academy

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz
Center

Brevard Ballet Academy

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz
Center

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz
Center

Florida Ballet

Hollywood Ballet Academy
Hollywood Ballet Academy
Sarasota Ballet School

Ib classical dance

Saint Augustine Ballet



15 MIYA PFANTZ 14 VARIATION FROM SLEEPING Apopka Dance Conservatory
BEAUTY

16 SOFIIA KOLDENKOVA 13 FLAMES OF PARIS Jax City Ballet School

17 ZELLA DIENER 14 VARIATION FROM PAQUITA Orlando Ballet School

18 SYDNEY THOMAS 13 GISELLE First Coast Ballet Conservatory

19 CLAIRE RUTLAND 14 PHARAOH'S DAUGHTER VARIATION  Orlando Ballet School

20 EMMA BASSEL 12 LA FILLE MAL GARDEE Next Generation Ballet at the Straz
Center

21 ISABELLA ZILINSKIS 14 LE CORSAIRE MEDORA ACT I Jax City Ballet School

22 LORELEI CAPPOCK 13 QUEEN OF THE DRYADS Independent

23 LAUREN RINI 14 PRINCESS FLORINE VARIATION Next Generation Ballet at the Straz
Center

24  ADRIANA SANTOS 14 KITRI XDA Ballet Collective

25 CHLOE GABRIEL 12 COPPELIA SPANISH DANCE Next Generation Ballet at the Straz

JUNIOR CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION

Center

Placement Performers Age Entry Title Studio Name

1 ELIN MULOCK 12 VOILA Sarasota Ballet School

2 TRISTYNN COLLINS 13 DONA NOBIS PACEM Florida Ballet

3 ENOLA FORTIN 13 SERENITY Brevard Ballet Academy

4 EMILY CORE 14 REPEAT Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
5 KYA MASSIMINO 14 NO OTHER PATH Hollywood Ballet Academy

6 CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ 12 THE LAST BIRD Hollywood Ballet Academy

7 ISABELLE LATIMER 14 LAST MOMENT Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
8 ADRIANA SANTOS 14 MY RESPITE XDA Ballet Collective

9  JACKSON BABANATS (M) 14 EASY DOES IT Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
10 CLAIRE RUTLAND 14 LES VIEUX AMANTS Orlando Ballet School
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12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SENIOR CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION WOMEN

Placement

CAMILA WAI

HAVI DOMKOWSKI

JOANNA HERSTONE

LORELEI CAPPOCK

EMMA BASSEL
ISABELLA ZILINSKIS
LAUREN RINI

ROSE PEREZ

VIOLET OLSON

SKYLER ZILINSKIS

NINA KIGLIES

MIYA PFANTZ

ISABELLA LOPEZ

ZELLA DIENER

BROOKLYN BRYAN

Performers

MEGHAN GUTOWSKI

MALLORY BAGGS

JACQUELYN NG

YUI SOPHIA HAYASHI

SARA MARIN
JAYLYNN SMITH

TAYLOR- TATIANA ANDRE

13

13

14

13

12
14
14
14
13

12

13

14

13

14

13

Age

17

16

16

16

17
18

17

A HIGHER DIVINE

THIS PLACE IS A SHELTER

RAW ARE THE ROOTS

TRANQUILITY

SECRET GARDEN

THREE DRAMATIC VIOLINS
HYMN

LA GITANA

MIRAGE
DIRT AND FIRE
FELICITAZIONI

FINALLY FREE

BLOOMING

SMOOTH JAZZ

Ml ALMA

Entry Title

KITRI VARIATION
AURORA VARIATION ACT I
RAYMONDA DREAM

KITRI, ACT I DON Q

COPPELIA

LILAC FAIRY SLEEPING
BEAUTY

LA ESMERALDA

XDA Ballet Collective

Brevard Ballet Academy

Saint Augustine Ballet

Independent

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
Jax City Ballet School

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
Ib classical dance

Sarasota Ballet School

Jax City Ballet School
XDA Ballet Collective

Apopka Dance Conservatory

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Orlando Ballet School

Precision Ballet Company

Studio Name

Alabama Dance Academy
Orlando Ballet School
Hollywood Ballet Academy

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

The Art of Classical Ballet

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Sarasota Ballet School
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1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SENIOR CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION MEN

SOPHIA CLOSE

ARIANNA RODRIGUEZ

ANTONELLA HOGAN

COCO REINHART

CAMERON MASSICOTTE

ISABELLA BELLINELLO

SARAH HUDZIK

SADIE BARRETT

KATE WATERS

PENELOPE RESCH

CHRISTINE JOHNSON

LARA SCAMINACI

EVA CLAUGHTON

Placement Performers

1

2

3

KEYGAN ROBINSON

KAUAN FERREIRA

ISAIAH GABRIEL

16

16

19

18

17

16

16

17

17

17

16

15

Age

17

THE SLEEPING BEAUTY -
LILAC FAIRY

AWAKENING OF FLORA

KITRI ACT 1

KITRI ACT 1l VARIATION
FROM DON QUIXOTE

NIKIYA'S DEATH

LE CORSAIRE ACT Il

SWANHILDA VARIATION
FROM COPPELIA

VARIATION FROM
AWAKENING OF FLORA

AURORA, ACT 3, SLEEPING
BEAUTY

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

THREE SHADES LA
BAYADERE

LARA VARIATION FROM
PAQUITA

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

Entry Title

Brevard Ballet Academy

Independent

Hollywood Ballet Academy

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Independent

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Alabama Dance Academy

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Greenwich Ballet Academy

The Ballet Conservatory at Dance
Industry

Studio Name

VARIATION FROM TALISMAN Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

ACTAEON VARIATION

VARIATION FROM GISELLE

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center



SENIOR CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION -WOMEN

Placement

10

1

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Performers

MEGHAN GUTOWSKI

CAMERON MASSICOTTE

JACQUELYN NG

MALLORY BAGGS

TAYLOR- TATIANA ANDRE

ISABELLA BELLINELLO

PENELOPE RESCH

JAYLYNN SMITH

YUI SOPHIA HAYASHI

COCO REINHART

LARA SCAMINACI

SOPHIA CLOSE
JASMINE BALAYANTS

CHRISTINE JOHNSON

EVA CLAUGHTON

SARAH HUDZIK

SARA MARIN
KATE WATERS

LAURA SONNEK

ELLA CAULEY

Age Entry Title

17 WISTFUL WANTING

18 ENDLESS PAUSE

16 AGAPE

16 1157 AM CIRCLES

17 LIMINAL SPACE

17 AMORE

17 PERSEVERANCE

18 TELESCOPIC

16 SANTAOLALLA

19 TURBULENT INTENTIONS
16 KNIFE

16 FOLLOW

17 NOVA

17 THE GRASP OF FADING LIGHT
15 HERE AM |

16 OBSCURA

17 GRAMMOFON

17 SWAN'S REBIRTH

20 KOGANE NO SENSU

17 EU SEU QUE VOU TE AMAR

SENIOR CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION- MEN

Placement

1

2

Performers

KEYGAN ROBINSON

ISAIAH GABRIEL

3 EZEKIEL RICHARDS

Age Entry Title
17 TRIBUTE
15 A SONG OF MY OWN
19 RESURGE

Studio Name

Alabama Dance Academy
Independent
Hollywood Ballet Academy

Orlando Ballet School

Sarasota Ballet School

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Greenwich Ballet Academy

Brevard Ballet Academy

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
The Ballet Conservatory at Dance Industry

Alabama Dance Academy

The Art of Classical Ballet
Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Orlando Ballet School

Florida Ballet

Studio Name

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center
Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center



ENSEMBLE DIVISION

DUET | TRIO

1 ELLA CAULEY, REAGAN WHITLOW 17 EYES WITHOUT A FACE Florida Ballet
ENSEMBLE

1 Age 17 COOL JAZZ Next Generation Ballet at the Straz Center

SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS

Joffrey Ballet Chicago

Trainee Position for the 2025-2026 season
KAUAN FERREIRA
MEGHAN GUTOWSKI

Miami City Ballet School

Full Tuition plus room and board Scholarship to the 2025 Summer Intensive
JACKSON BABANATS(M)

Full Tuition Scholarship to the 2025 Summer Intensive
ISAIAH GABRIEL(M)

Acceptance to the 2025 Summer Intensive
CLAIRE RUTLAND

LARA SCAMINACI

EMILY CORE

Acceptance to the Young Dancer Intensive
KATHERINE STOEVA

STEPHANIE RAYGOZA

TRISTYNN COLLINS

ALEIGH COFFMAN

CAMPBELL CLENDENIN

ELLA SIMON

Harid Conservatory

Full Tuition Scholarship for the 2025 Summer Intensive
TRISTYNN COLLINS

EMILY CORE

ISABELLE LATIMER

KYA MASSIMINO

LAUREN RINI

LILY TAYLOR



The Washington Ballet School

Full Tuition Scholarship to the 2025 Summer Intensive
MEGHAN GUTOWSKI

ISAIAH GABRIEL(M)

MYLES SEMEL(M)

KEYGAN ROBINSON(M)

EZEKIEL RICHARDS(M)

KAUAN FERREIRA(M)

Partial Tuition Scholarship to the 2025 Summer Intensive
JACQUELYN NG
MALLORY BAGGS

Acceptance to the 2025 Summer Intensive
NORA HOWLAND

TAYLOR- TATIANA ANDRE'

ESME CLARISSA KIM

JAYLYNN SMITH

COCO REINHART

PENELOPE RESCH

Orlando Ballet

Acceptance to 2wk, 3wk and 5wk- with short stay invite and potential Trainee or OB2
KEAGAN RONINSON

EZEKIEL RICHARDS

KAUAN FERRERIA

Acceptance to 2wk, 3wk and 5wk-with Short stay invite and Trainee Candidate
ESME CLARISSA KIM

JAYLYNN SMITH

COCO REINHART

ISAIAH GABRIEL

MYLES SEMEL

ASHTON TYNER

Acceptance to 2wk, 3wk and 5wk- with short Stay Invite
ANTONELLA HOGAN
ARIANNA RODRIGUEZ
JACQUELYN NG

LAURA SCAMINACI
LUNA ROSEMAN

EMILY GRACE FLORIO
ISABELLA BELLINELLO
PENELOPE RESCH
SARA MARIN
TAYLOR-TATIANA ANDRE

Acceptance to 2wk, 3wk and 5wk
FRANCESCA BOON

JASMINE BALAYANTS

KATE WATERS

Next Generation Ballet

Partial Scholarship to Summer Intensive 2025
ENOLA FORTIN

TRISTYNN COLLINS

MEGHAN GUTOWSKI

CAMERON MASSICOTTE

BONNIE SIMON



